Ergebnisse

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Doug Allen

Platz Start-
nummer
101
138
253
229
122
151
54
245
221
34
53
128
176

5B B B B
A T T = N, N VRN S SR

08.07.2025 12:25

Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Moonrock

Hide Out Or Ride Out
Best Invest in Gold
Sweettalking Spirit
Iota Wisely Invested
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Glowing To Maliblue
Blazing Wisely

I Cant Get No Sleep
Harley Invitation
Heskeboshotmarlana

Martini Me

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Tanko, Leontyna
Hugelshofer, Melina
Weil}, Lena

Sidler, Tatjana
Plass, Jaqueline
Schulze, Katharina
Tanner, Lea
Tschopp, Flurina
Schmid, Ronja
Pfeifer, Helen
Tanner, Sarah
Leiner, Desiree

Hinderer, Anna



Ergebnisse

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 2 Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Richter: Mauro Fungo Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 229 Best Invest in Gold Sidler, Tatjana
2 101 Ona Lazy Cowboy Tanko, Leontyna
3 138 Moonrock Hugelshofer, Melina
4 151 Iota Wisely Invested Schulze, Katharina
5 253 Hide Out Or Ride Out Weil}, Lena
6 221 Blazing Wisely Schmid, Ronja
7 176 Martini Me Hinderer, Anna
8 54 Absolute Hot Krymsun Tanner, Lea
9 53 Harley Invitation Tanner, Sarah
10 245 Glowing To Maliblue Tschopp, Flurina
n.P. 34 I Cant Get No Sleep Pfeifer, Helen
n.P. 122 Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline
n.P. 128 Heskeboshotmarlana Leiner, Desiree
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Ergebnisse

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Nicolas Perrin

Platz Start-
nummer

[am—

101

54
138
151
245
253
229
176
122
128

53
221

34

O 0 3 O »n kW

e e St
w N = O

08.07.2025 12:25

Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Moonrock

Iota Wisely Invested
Glowing To Maliblue
Hide Out Or Ride Out
Best Invest in Gold
Martini Me
Sweettalking Spirit
Heskeboshotmarlana
Harley Invitation
Blazing Wisely

I Cant Get No Sleep

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Tanko, Leontyna
Tanner, Lea
Hugelshofer, Melina
Schulze, Katharina
Tschopp, Flurina
Weil, Lena

Sidler, Tatjana
Hinderer, Anna
Plass, Jaqueline
Leiner, Desiree
Tanner, Sarah
Schmid, Ronja
Pfeifer, Helen



Ergebnisse

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Ferrucio Badi

Platz Start-
nummer

[am—

101

54
138
151
245
253
229
176
122
128

53
221

34
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Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Moonrock

Iota Wisely Invested
Glowing To Maliblue
Hide Out Or Ride Out
Best Invest in Gold
Martini Me
Sweettalking Spirit
Heskeboshotmarlana
Harley Invitation
Blazing Wisely

I Cant Get No Sleep

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Tanko, Leontyna
Tanner, Lea
Hugelshofer, Melina
Schulze, Katharina
Tschopp, Flurina
Weil, Lena

Sidler, Tatjana
Hinderer, Anna
Plass, Jaqueline
Leiner, Desiree
Tanner, Sarah
Schmid, Ronja
Pfeifer, Helen



